Balston OEM
Disposable Filter Solutions
Balston Disposable Filter Units
Ideal for the following gas filtration applications:
Final filter for air logic devices
Protection of pneumatic components
Filtration of portable environmental sampling devices
Filtration of samples to on-line analyzers

and Housing Selection
Miniature General Purpose
Ordering Information
Max. Pressure at 110°F: 125 psig
Max. Temp. at 0 psig: 230°F (110°C)
Inlet / Outlet Ports: 1/4" Tube
Drain: None
Housing Material of Construction: Nylon
Internal Volume: .004L
Specifications
A9933-03-❏ Box of 100 bulkpack
C9933-03-❏ Box of 500 bulkpack
Available in Type U and grades A, B, C
and D.
See pages 55-58 for detail of types, grades,
application, and installation information.
Model 9933-03
General Purpose - Minimal Length
Max. Pressure at 110°F: 125 psig
Max. Temp. at 0 psig: 230°F (110°C)
Inlet / Outlet Ports: 1/4" Tube
Drain: None
Housing Material of Construction: Nylon
Internal Volume: .01L
Specifications Ordering Information
A9930-05-❏ Box of 100 bulkpack
C9930-05-❏ Box of 500 bulkpack
Available in Type U and in the following
grades: A, B, C, D
See pages 55-58 for detail of types, grades,
application, and installation information.
Model 9930-05
General Purpose DFU - Low Flow Gas
Model 9933-05
Max. Pressure at 110°F: 125 psig
Max. Temp. at 0 psig: 230°F (110°C)
Inlet / Outlet Ports: 1/4" Tube
Drain: None
Housing Material of Construction: Nylon
Internal Volume: .01L
Specifications Ordering Information
A9933-05-❏ Box of 100 bulkpack
C9933-05-❏ Box of 500 bulkpack
Available in Type U and in the following
grades: A, B, C, D. Also available with
adsorbents 000, 101, 103, 107.
See pages 55-58 for detail of types, grades,
application, and installation information.
General Purpose DFU - Higher Flow
Model 9933-11
Max. Pressure at 110°F: 125 psig
Max. Temp. at 0 psig: 230°F (110°C)
Inlet / Outlet Ports: 1/4" Tube
Drain: None
Housing Material of Construction: Nylon
Internal Volume: .02L
Specifications Ordering Information
A9933-11-❏ Box of 100 bulkpack
C9933-11-❏ Box of 500 bulkpack
Available in Type U and  in the following
grades: A, B, C, D. Also available with
adsorbents 000, 101, 103, 107.